
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.10
2 6 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.10
3 3 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.40
4 7 ALESSANDRO Mattia 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.70
5 2 TOSCANO Davide 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'28.20
6 1 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'31.20
7 8 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'35.30

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 GHILLINO Gianluca 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 14:24

Serie 2
1 4 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'31.90
2 5 GIORGETTI Matteo 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'32.90
3 6 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.00
4 2 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.00
5 8 TURSILLI Michele 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'35.10
6 1 MARZO Filippo 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'36.40
7 3 GROSSIBIANCHI Simone 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'37.20
8 7 MANUSSO Gabriele 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'40.80

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 14:23

Serie 3
1 4 WESTERMAN Thomas 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'33.50
2 3 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'33.70
3 8 BELVISO Stefano 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'35.30
4 2 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'41.50

5 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.50
6 7 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'44.40
7 6 PARODI Francesco 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'44.70
8 1 MICOLUCCI Giulio 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'46.80

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 14:22

Serie 4
1 4 RADUCAN Gabriel 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'42.60
2 5 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'45.30
3 1 DEMICHELIS Francesco 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'45.80
4 3 MAZZONI Mattia 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'49.80
5 6 SOMMARIVA Leonardo Domen 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'50.10
6 2 GISTICI Tommaso Bruno 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'52.80
7 7 BOETTI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'58.80

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 14:21

Serie 5
1 4 PELLEGRINO Edoardo Maria 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'28.40
2 3 TORCHIO Oleg 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'30.70
3 5 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'37.40
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.10
2 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.10
3 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.40
4 ALESSANDRO Mattia 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'27.70
5 TOSCANO Davide 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'28.20
6 PELLEGRINO Edoardo Maria 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'28.40
7 TORCHIO Oleg 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'30.70
8 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'31.20
9 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'31.90

10 GIORGETTI Matteo 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'32.90
11 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.00
12 WESTERMAN Thomas 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'33.50
13 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'33.70
14 MARAGLIANO Michele 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.00
15 TURSILLI Michele 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'35.10
16 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'35.30

BELVISO Stefano 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'35.30
18 MARZO Filippo 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'36.40
19 GROSSIBIANCHI Simone 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'37.20
20 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'37.40
21 MANUSSO Gabriele 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'40.80
22 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.50

BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'41.50
24 RADUCAN Gabriel 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'42.60
25 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'44.40
26 PARODI Francesco 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'44.70
27 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'45.30
28 DEMICHELIS Francesco 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'45.80
29 MICOLUCCI Giulio 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'46.80
30 MAZZONI Mattia 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'49.80
31 SOMMARIVA Leonardo Domen 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'50.10
32 GISTICI Tommaso Bruno 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'52.80
33 BOETTI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'58.80

NON CLASSIFICATI

GHILLINO Gianluca 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli NP
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